
Budsjett	
  for	
  2020	
  
	
  

HVA	
   INN	
   	
   UT	
  
MEDLEMSKONTIGENTER	
   2	
  000,-­‐	
  	
   	
  
RIDEKURS	
   20	
  000,-­‐	
   20	
  000,-­‐	
  
STEVNER	
   15	
  000,-­‐	
   15	
  000,-­‐	
  
NIHF	
   	
   	
  
NORGES	
  
IDRETTSFORBUND	
  

5	
  000,-­‐	
   	
  

MEDLEMSMØTER	
   7	
  000,-­‐	
   5	
  000,-­‐	
  
ISAFOLDBUI/SVILAND	
  
BANE	
  

	
   15	
  000,-­‐	
  

FORSIKRINGER	
   	
   3	
  000,-­‐	
  	
  
ÅRSKONTIGENTER	
   	
   4	
  000,-­‐	
  
NORSK	
  TIPPING	
  
GRASROT	
  

20	
  000,-­‐	
  	
   	
  

SPONSORER	
   5	
  000,-­‐	
   	
  
RENTER	
   1	
  000,-­‐	
   	
  
KONTORREKVISITA	
  	
   	
   2	
  000,-­‐	
  
EIENDELER	
   	
   11	
  000,-­‐	
  
SUM	
   75	
  000,-­‐	
   75	
  000,-­‐	
  
	
   	
   	
  
BUDSJETTERT	
  
OVERSKUDD	
  

	
   0	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
 


